
CCHS VOLLEYBALL
20252025

Date Opponent Location Time

-------Senior Night---------- -------5:30---------
-

Aug  26th (Tue)
Aug 28th (Thu)
Aug 30th (Sat)
Sept 4th (Thu)
Sept 9th (Tue)
Sept 13th (Sat)
Sept 18th (Thu)
Sept 20th (Sat)
Sept 23rd (Tue)
Sept 25th (Thu)
Sept 27th (Sat)
Sept 30th (Tue)
Oct 1st (Wed)
Oct 2nd (Thu)
Oct 4th (Sat)

Oct 7th (Tue)

Oct 16th (Thu)
Oct 18th (Sat)

Ririe
Richfield

Mackay/ Watersprings
American Heritage

West Jeff 
Leadore/T. Crossing

North Gem
Challis/Rockland

American Heritage
Challis

Grace L./ShoBan
Leadore

Ririe
North Gem

Butte Tournament

T. Crossing/Alturas

Districts
Districts

Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

High Seed
Shelley HS

6:00
6:00

1/2:30
6:00
4:30

1/2:30
6:00

11:00
6:00
5:00

11/12:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
TBA

6/7:30

TBA
TBA

-------Homecoming Week----- Oct 6th- 10th---------



JR HIGH VOLLEYBALL
20252025

Date Opponent Location Time

Aug 28th (Thu)
Sept  6th (Sat)
Sept 9th (Tue)
Sept 12th (Fri)
Sept 16th (Tue)
Sept 18th (Thu)
Sept 25th  (Thu)
Sept 30th (Tue)
Oct 2nd (Thu)
Oct 3rd  (Fri)

Oct 8th  (Wed)
Oct 9th (Thu)

Richfield**
Sheridan Tournament

Mackay
Clark Tournament

Swan Valley
North Gem**

Challis**
Leadore**

North Gem**
Leadore

Swan Valley
Mackay

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away

Away
Home

4:30**
TBA
4:30
9:00
4:30

4:30**
4:00**
4:30**
4:30**

1:00

4:30
4:30

-------Homecoming Week----- Oct 6th- 10th---------

**HS Following After


