

CCHS VOLLEYBALL

2025

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Aug 26th (Tue)	Ririe	Home	6:00
Aug 28th (Thu)	Richfield	Away	6:00
Aug 30th (Sat)	Mackay/ Watersprings	Away	1/2:30
Sept 4th (Thu)	American Heritage	Home	6:00
Sept 9th (Tue)	West Jeff	Away	4:30
Sept 13th (Sat)	Leadore/T. Crossing	Away	1/2:30
Sept 18th (Thu)	North Gem	Away	6:00
Sept 20th (Sat)	Challis/Rockland	Home	11:00
Sept 23rd (Tue)	American Heritage	Away	6:00
Sept 25th (Thu)	Challis	Away	5:00
Sept 27th (Sat)	Grace L./ShoBan	Away	11/12:30
Sept 30th (Tue)	Leadore	Home	6:00
Oct 1st (Wed)	Ririe	Away	6:00
Oct 2nd (Thu)	North Gem	Home	6:00
Oct 4th (Sat)	Butte Tournament	Away	TBA
-----Homecoming Week-----		Oct 6th- 10th-----	
Oct 7th (Tue)	T. Crossing/Alturas	Home	6/7:30
-----Senior Night-----		-----5:30-----	
Oct 16th (Thu)	Districts	High Seed	TBA
Oct 18th (Sat)	Districts	Shelley HS	TBA

JR HIGH VOLLEYBALL

2025

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Aug 28th (Thu)	Richfield**	Away	4:30**
Sept 6th (Sat)	Sheridan Tournament	Away	TBA
Sept 9th (Tue)	Mackay	Away	4:30
Sept 12th (Fri)	Clark Tournament	Home	9:00
Sept 16th (Tue)	Swan Valley	Home	4:30
Sept 18th (Thu)	North Gem**	Away	4:30**
Sept 25th (Thu)	Challis**	Away	4:00**
Sept 30th (Tue)	Leadore**	Home	4:30**
Oct 2nd (Thu)	North Gem**	Home	4:30**
Oct 3rd (Fri)	Leadore	Away	1:00
-----Homecoming Week-----		Oct 6th- 10th-----	
Oct 8th (Wed)	Swan Valley	Away	4:30
Oct 9th (Thu)	Mackay	Home	4:30

**HS Following After